INOFFICIAL

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Fax (818) 662-4141 Phone (800) 331-3282 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE 10832900 **UCC Direct Services**

Doc#: 0712922016 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/09/2007 10:48 AM Pg: 1 of 3

			and the second second second	
P.O. Box 29071				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071) E			
	M -	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	FFICE USE ONLY
		THE ABOVE	Nh. TOUR CINIONIC ST	ATEMENT AMENDMENT IS
ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT U.E.#		•	to be filed [for record]	(or recorded) in the
7141353 03/04/97 CC IL Cook+ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final Statement identified above	re in terminated with respe	nt to security interest(s) of th	e Secured Party authorizing	g this Termination Statement.
and identified about	ve with respect to the secu	rity interest(s) of the Secure	d Party authorizing this Con	tinuation Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by appli and law.				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assi ner in item 7a or	7b and address of ass	gnee in 7c; and also giv	re name of assignor in it	tem 9.
This Amendment affected US	Spiol DE Secondario	nty 01100012. 0172-117. 3	-	
also check one of the following three boxes and provide app ophias the	o give new	ETE name: Give record name deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Comitem 7c; also con	plete item 7a or 7b. and also nplete items 7d-7g (if applicable)
name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address	a) In item 7c.			
JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 30 ORGANIZATION'S NAME DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	NI LINOIS C	CNEDAL DAF	TNERSHIP	
ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAMPBELL STREET PARTNERSHIP A	N ILLINOIS G		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME			
			<u> </u>	
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:) _× ,		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		9		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7B. HRDIVIDONE O D. N. T. W.			 	DE COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	CV/2	STATE POSTAL COL	
T - THE AC ODCANIZATION	CITY 7f. JURISDICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	79 ORGANIZATIONAL II	
SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE 79. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		FORGÁNIZÁTION		
SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATI	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O	ORGÁNIZÁTION scribe collateral assign	7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral organization o	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral or one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral or one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral or one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral organization	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral or one box.	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION OF DEBTOR MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral organization	7f. JURISDICTION O		7g ORGANIZATIONAL II	D#, if any
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated coll O3 - 30 - 419 - 035	7f. JURISDICTION OF	scribe collateral assign	7g ORGANIZATIONAL II ed.	D#, if any NONE.
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated coll 03 - 30 - 419 - 035	7f. JURISDICTION OF	scribe collateral assign	7g ORGANIZATIONAL II ed.	D#, if any NONE.
ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated coll O3 - 30 - 419 - 035 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized.	7f. JURISDICTION OF	scribe collateral assign	7g ORGANIZATIONAL II ed.	D#, if any NONE.
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized.	7f. JURISDICTION OF	scribe collateral assign	7g ORGANIZATIONAL II ed.	D#, if any NONE.

10832900 Debtor Name: Campbell Street Partnership an Illinois general partnership Campbell Street NV 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Prepared by UCC Direct Services. P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282 Partnership 0000789100-INANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

0712922016 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form)							
11 II	NITIAI FINAN	CING STATEMENT	LIFE # /20	ille as itom to over	mendment for	m) [
97	141353	03/04/97	CC IL	. Cook+			
97141353 03/04/97 CC IL COOK+ 12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)							
* JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.							
OR		AL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
e .						<u> </u>	
13.	Use this spac	e for additional in	formation				

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See attached exhibit Parcel ID: 03-30-419-035

0712922016 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CO

RIDER TO UCC-2 FINANCING STATEMENT

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, caspeting. drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 302 W. Campbell Street, Artington Heights, IL, legally described as:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

97141353

LOT 2 IN BLOCK 18 IN MINER'S ADDITION TO DUNTON ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MAY 2, 1860 AS DOCUMENT 32603 IN BOOK 160 OF MAPS, PAGE 83, SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PL- NUMBER: 03-30-419-035

Co' staral is or includes fixtures. The record owner of such real estate is Campbell Street Partnership, va Illinois general partnership.

"DEBTOR" Campbell Street Partnership. an Illinois general part ters) ip

Thomas ! Burger BY: Mary F. General Partner

0 Robert L. Voss, General Partner

Return to LEXIS DOCUMENT SERVICES 135 S. LaSalle, Suite 2260 Cicago, Illinois 60603 Clort's Office